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Men / 51 / 10 yrs
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aidan Sutton60
Arizona Olympian

10.900 11.250 9.45010.600 10.30010.800 63.300
3 2T 5 1T 4 10 1 

1 

Gage Hannon115
Azarian

10.200 10.550 9.10010.650 10.55011.050 62.100
9T 16T 3T 11T 2T 1T 2 

2 

Oscar Salazar62
Arizona Olympian

10.150 11.250 9.05010.450 10.50010.500 61.900
13T 2T 10T 13T 6 3T 3 

3 

Marcos Rodriguez563
IEGA

10.750 10.400 8.80010.050 10.55011.050 61.600
4 22T 21T 32T 2T 1T 4 

4 

Youssof Alsakka57
Arizona Olympian

10.200 10.900 9.45010.550 9.95010.400 61.450
9T 6 6T 1T 10T 14T 5 

5 

Eli Wright706
Peninsula

10.600 10.800 8.80010.550 10.15010.000 60.900
5 8T 6T 32T 15T 11 6 

6 

David Grodzen378
GO USA

10.050 10.200 9.00010.650 9.80011.100 60.800
16T 27T 3T 15T 1 18T 7 

7 

David Samvelyan374
GO USA

9.450 11.250 8.85010.050 10.35010.450 60.400
32 2T 21T 27T 7T 8T 8 

8 

Marc Andrew Villalobos309
Diamond Elite

10.000 10.600 9.20010.700 9.9509.450 59.900
19T 13T 2 8T 24 14T 9 

9 

Dominick Butler919
VSSG

11.200 10.400 9.1509.600 8.75010.700 59.800
1 22T 40 10 5 41 10 

10 

Orion Quintanilla376
GO USA

9.700 10.400 9.00010.500 9.50010.450 59.550
26T 22T 8T 15T 7T 26T 11 

11 

Kyllian Seneka276
Davis Diamonds

10.400 10.750 8.80010.450 9.8009.100 59.300
7T 10T 10T 32T 35T 18T 12 

12 

Trey Caffall65
Arizona Olympian

8.900 11.300 9.00010.450 9.9509.350 58.950
39T 1 10T 15T 28 14T 13T

13T

Brady Stark339
EDGE

9.900 10.550 8.9009.850 10.3509.400 58.950
22T 16T 33T 22T 25T 8T 13T

13T

Anthony Goblirsch21
Accel

9.700 10.600 8.5509.900 9.90010.250 58.900
26T 13T 29T 45T 12 17 15 

15 

Jasper Hanrahan349
Eric Will

10.500 10.200 8.75010.500 8.90010.000 58.850
6 27T 8T 36T 15T 39 16 

16 

Eric Shiroishi692
Payke

10.400 11.250 8.9509.850 7.80010.400 58.650
7T 2T 33T 18T 10T 47 17 

17 

Grigor Chamichyan381
GO USA

11.000 10.800 8.8008.900 10.5008.500 58.500
2 8T 46 32T 45 3T 18 

18 

Jacob Miguelino170
Byers Elk Grove

9.050 10.750 9.30010.350 9.8009.200 58.450
37T 10T 14T 5 30T 18T 19T

19T

Nathaniel Keen59
Arizona Olympian

10.200 10.700 8.90010.100 9.5009.050 58.450
9T 12 18T 22* 37T 26T 19T

19T

Luke Barton899
USA Illusions

10.000 10.350 8.90010.400 9.0509.750 58.450
19T 25 13 22* 19 35T 19T

19T

Tai Hiroshima214
Cal Sports

10.200 10.000 8.8509.950 9.5009.900 58.400
9T 31 25T 27T 17 26T 22 

22 

Graham Shawler338
EDGE

9.200 10.850 8.7009.900 9.7509.650 58.050
36 7 29T 39 20T 21 23 

23 

Robert Castillo306
Diamond Elite

10.150 10.500 8.8509.550 8.85010.100 58.000
13T 19T 41 27T 14 40 24T

24T
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Naoto Inoki141
Broadway

9.650 9.400 8.75010.150 10.4009.650 58.000
29 41 17 36T 20T 7 24T

24T

Davey Anderson517
HITS

10.100 9.800 8.95010.100 9.3009.600 57.850
15 35 18T 18T 22 34 26 

26 

Cameron Cramp938
Victory

9.700 9.000 8.6509.850 10.10010.450 57.750
26T 45 33T 40T 7T 12T 27 

27 

Owen Morris562
IEGA

8.800 9.300 9.40010.350 10.4509.200 57.500
41T 43 14T 3 30T 6 28 

28 

Dylan Sykes321
Diamondbacks

9.550 10.550 8.9009.900 9.3509.200 57.450
31 16T 29T 22T 30T 32T 29 

29 

Robert Marmon260
Clovis Gymnastics

10.050 10.500 8.5509.950 8.5509.800 57.400
16T 19T 25T 45T 18 42 30 

30 

Gregory Tur290
Deltchev Gymnastics

8.400 10.500 8.75010.900 9.5009.100 57.150
47 19T 1 36T 35T 26T 31T

31T

Asher Klein452
Golden State

8.500 9.950 8.9509.900 9.70010.150 57.150
44T 32T 29T 18T 13 22 31T

31T

Zachary Landrum453
Golden State

9.850 8.400 9.05010.000 10.5009.000 56.800
24 46 23T 13T 39T 3T 33 

33 

Ethan Radford758
SB Gymnastics

9.250 9.750 8.85010.100 9.5509.050 56.550
35 36 18T 27T 37T 24T 34 

34 

Desmond Bilgihan139
Broadway

9.600 9.600 8.8509.750 9.5509.150 56.500
30 37T 37T 27T 34 24T 35 

35 

Logan Hernandez619
NCG

9.300 9.450 9.2509.300 9.6509.400 56.350
33T 39T 44 6T 25T 23 36 

36 

Levi Jones22
Accel

10.050 9.250 8.6009.750 9.0509.550 56.250
16T 44 37T 42T 23 35T 37 

37 

Oliver Thacker275
Davis Diamonds

9.300 10.250 8.60010.000 9.3508.650 56.150
33T 26 23T 42T 41 32T 38 

38 

Brandon Buzzard350
Eric Will

9.800 7.900 8.65010.300 10.1009.250 56.000
25 47 16 40T 29 12T 39 

39 

Dominic McMahon215
Cal Sports

8.800 10.150 9.1009.950 9.4008.550 55.950
41T 30 25T 11T 42T 31 40 

40 

Bodey Denkin507
Gymnastics Zone

9.050 10.200 9.2009.350 8.3509.400 55.550
37T 27T 43 8T 25T 44 41T

41T

Brayden Lutz171
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 9.450 8.9009.850 9.4509.000 55.550
39T 39T 33T 22T 39T 30 41T

41T

Dylan Tellez895
USA Illusions

9.950 9.850 8.9509.050 8.5009.200 55.500
21 34 45 18T 30T 43 43 

43 

Gavin De Vos213
Cal Sports

8.800 10.600 8.6009.950 8.1508.550 54.650
41T 13T 25T 42T 42T 46 44 

44 

Chun Yin Tse-Kralik759
SB Gymnastics

8.500 9.950 9.2509.700 8.9507.700 54.050
44T 32T 39 6T 47 38 45 

45 

Caleb Fuller843
Seawind

8.450 9.350 9.3508.800 9.0008.550 53.500
46 42 47 4 42T 37 46 

46 

Isaiah Le173
Byers Elk Grove

9.900 9.600 8.0009.500 8.3007.750 53.050
22T 37T 42 47 46 45 47 

47 
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